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 Member of Parliament for the 

 ELECTION OF A MEMBER OF PARLIAMENT 

 FOR THE 

 SUFFOLK COASTAL CONSTITUENCY 

 

 DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL  
 
 I, the undersigned, being the Acting Returning Officer at the election held on Thursday 7th May 2015, DO  

 HEREBY GIVE NOTICE that the number of votes cast for each candidate at the election is as follows: 
 
 

Names of Candidates 
 

 

Votes Recorded 
(E) : Elected 

 

COFFEY, THERESE ANNE 

The Conservative Party Candidate 

28,855  (E) 

PITCHER, DARYLL JAMES 

Known as Daryll Pitcher 
UK Independence Party (UKIP) 

8,655 

 
SANDBACH, JAMES PETER CHARLES 

Liberal Democrats 

4,777 

SMITH-LYTE, RACHEL ANN 

Green Party 

3,294 

WHITING, RUSSELL 

Labour Party 

10,013 

 The Number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows: 

 
 (a) Want of Official Mark 

 (b) Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to 

 (c) Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified 

 (d) Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty 

 (e) Rejected in part 

 

 TOTAL REJECTED VOTES 

 

0 

29 

23 

116  

0 

168 

 

 AND I HEREBY DECLARE that Therese Anne Coffey has been duly elected. 

 

 

 
 Suffolk Coastal District Council 
 Melton Hill 

 Woodbridge Signed: 
 IP12 1AU 
 S Baker, Acting Returning Officer 

 


