Member of Parliament for the ELECTION OF A MEMBER OF PARLIAMENT FOR THE SUFFOLK COASTAL CONSTITUENCY

DECLARATION OF RESULT OF POLL

I, the undersigned, being the Acting Returning Officer at the election held on Thursday 7th May 2015, DO HEREBY GIVE NOTICE that the number of votes cast for each candidate at the election is as follows:

Names of Candidates	Votes Recorded (E) : Elected
COFFEY, THERESE ANNE The Conservative Party Candidate	28,855 (E)
PITCHER, DARYLL JAMES Known as Daryll Pitcher UK Independence Party (UKIP)	8,655
SANDBACH, JAMES PETER CHARLES Liberal Democrats	4,777
SMITH-LYTE, RACHEL ANN Green Party	3,294
WHITING, RUSSELL Labour Party	10,013
The Number of Ballot Papers rejected was as follows:	
(a) Want of Official Mark(b) Voting for more candidates than the voter was entitled to(c) Writing or mark by which the voter could be identified(d) Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty(e) Rejected in part	0 29 23 116 0
TOTAL REJECTED VOTES	168

AND I HEREBY DECLARE that Therese Anne Coffey has been duly elected.

Suffolk Coastal District Council Melton Hill Woodbridge IP12 1AU

Signed:

S Baker, Acting Returning Officer